Relocated Training Center for the Floyd County Jail — part of Phase | renovations to the Health
Center and Special Needs Unit.

A mandatory Pre-Bid meeting for the Relocated Training Center for the Floyd County Jail was held
August 9, 2018 at 2:00 p.m. at the Floyd County Jail.

The following were in attendance:

Name Company Contact
Todd Davis Cooper & Company 770-888-2650

BIDS@COOPERGC.Com

Justin Robinson Albion 770-617-8961
jrobinson@albiongc.com

Mark Dye Caddell 404-427-7815
markdye@caddell.com
Scott Thompson Caddell 770-906-4253

Scott.Thompson@caddell.com

Josh Hinson Balfour Beatty 404-427-6686
jhenson@balfourbeattyus.com

Coy Williams Carroll Daniel ~ cwilliams@carrolldaniel.com
Trent Brown Carroll Daniel tbrown@carrolldaniel.com
Hall Slade Allstate hslade@alistateconstruction.com

Will Sumner Allstate wsumner@allstateconstruction.com



